T RAHR (£

FEA 2025412818 (B)

il

4

LIBEEH

152

Sn-FRATSEHRASHT

1]

%=

Eh

=3

o GRREE)

o GREEE)

iy

Bk

SfE

ZfE

MEFY

BEES

SfE

ZfE

METY

BEES Y

SiE ZiE

MET

A5

58

3,392

2,406

2,671

14

2,667

2,375

2,505

A4

11

2,487

2,340

2,411

2,485

1,944

2,239

A3

3

2,213

1,944

2,157

2,214

2,214

2,214

A2

Al

Bb5

B4

B3

B2

B1

Chb

C4

C3

C2

C1

ot

¥
|
|

o CREEE)

o GRREE)

R

Bk

i}
=

At
=

METFY

Bk

1B

ZfE

METY

BEES

e ZiE

INEFY

Ab

2,326

2,326

2,326

A4

A3

A2

Al

B5

B4

—

1,706

1,706

1,706

2,052

1,567

1,751

B3

w

1,607

1,599

1,604

1,625

1,567

1,598

B2

1,526

1,296

1,434

1,468

1,349

1,403

B1

ChbH

C4

C3

C2

1,412

1,244

1,331

C1

o CREEE)

o (RE)

i)

SEEX

oo
=

ﬁ}@-ﬁz

MEFY| B

=i

gy [

NETY

BEES

S gy

INETY

A5

A4

A3

A2

Al

Bb5

B4

B3

B2

B1

(O}

C4

C3

C2

C1




