せり枝肉市況(生体)

上場日 2025年12月1日(月) 上場頭数 152 頭

和 牛

	去勢					牝(未経産)				牝(経産)				
規格	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均		
									妈奴	비미	久世	加至十约		
A 5	58	3,392	2,406	2,671	14	2,667	2,375	2,505						
A 4	11	2,487		2,411	3	2,485	1,944							
А 3	3	2,273	1,944	2,157	1	2,214	2,214	2,214						
A 2														
A 1														
B 5														
B 4														
В 3														
B 2														
В1														
C 5														
C 4														
C 3		·	•			·								
C 2		·	•			·								
C 1														

交 雑 種

	去勢					牝 (ラ	未経産)		牝(経産)			
規格	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均
A 5					1	2,326	2,326	2,326				
A 4												
А 3												
A 2												
A 1												
B 5												
B 4	1	1,706	1,706			2,052	1,567					
В3	3	1,607			3	1,625	1,567					
B 2	6	1,526	1,296	1,434	5	1,468	1,349	1,403				
В1												
C 5												
C 4												
C 3												
C 2					5	1,412	1,244	1,331				
C 1												

乳 牛

i												
	去勢				牝(未経産)				牝(経産)			
規格	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均	頭数	高値	安値	加重平均
A 5												
A 4												
A 3												
A 2												
A 1												
B 5												
B 4												
В 3												
B 2												
B 1												
C 5												
C 4												
C 3												
C 2												
C 1												